
Liberty Mountain 5K Trail Race - 2/19/2011

Snowflex
Results

=======================================================================
Top Males:
  1 Jones, Nathaniel         M19 Unattached
  1 Shafer, Tim              M20 Unattached
  2 Whitlock, Jordan         M23 Unattached

Top Females:
  1 Thomas, Alexis           W28 Unattached
  1 Anthony, Holly           W18 Unattached
  2 Hawkins, Nicole          W15 Unattached

Top Male (Master)
  1 Wargo, Darrell           M42 Unattached

Top Female (Master)
  1 Dalton, Ann              W40 Unattached

14-19 Results - Women

  1 Robinson, Sarah          W19 Unattached

  2 Graham, Jessica          W19 Unattached

  3 Orth, Renee              W18 Unattached

  4 Hillegas, Kelsey         W19 Unattached

  5 Johnson, Ashley          W19 Unattached

  6 Heldorn, Jodi            W19 Unattached

  7 Hamrick, Shelby          W18 Unattached

 8 Sober, Corrie            W18 Unattached

 9 Sessoms, Klaire          W19 Unattached

 10 Fishburn, April          W19 Unattached

 11 Carlson, Breton          W19 Unattached

 12 Johnson, Katelyn         W19 Unattached

 13 Carlson, Kessley         W17 Unattached

 14 Adkins, Morgan           W18 Unattached

 15 Davidson, Jessica        W19 Unattached
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 16 Gogerty, Sarah           W18 Unattached

 17 Reist, Janelle           W19 Unattached

 18 Fitzgerald, Brittany     W19 Unattached

 19 Rehrer, Lydia            W18 Unattached

 20 Hatch, Kathryn           W19 Unattached

 21 Bradford, Heather        W18 Unattached

 22 Black, Alexandra         W19 Unattached

 23 Duncan, Jessica          W18 Unattached

 24 Wright, Hilary           W18 Unattached

 25 McKinney, Haley          W15 Unattached

20-29 Results - Women

  1 Estell, Georgianna       W23 Unattached

  2 Kauffman, Rachel         W20 Unattached

  3 Strohman, Johannah       W20 Unattached

  4 Jefferis, Ann            W20 Unattached

  5 Thomas, Brittany         W20 Unattached

  6 Dowlearn, Emily          W20 Unattached

  7 Marbury, Erica           W26 Unattached

  8 Eller, Maria             W21 Unattached

  9 Lawhorn, Anna            W20 Unattached

 10 McConnell, Amanda        W22 Unattached

 11 Butterworth, Devan       W20 Unattached

 12 Tipinjan, Christine      W20 Unattached

 13 Bass, Emily              W20 Unattached

 14 Frye, Lindsey            W21 Unattached

 15 Vitullo, Sarah           W20 Unattached

 16 Basinger, Hope           W21 Unattached

 17 Hill, Rachel             W20 Unattached

 18 Marroquin, Amanda        W20 Unattached



 19 Szymanik, Becca          W21 Unattached

 20 Boone, Mary Kaitlyn      W20 Unattached

 21 Thomas, Katelynn         W20 Unattached

 22 Gerber, Erica            W21 Unattached

 23 Salisbury, Hannah        W21 Unattached

 24 Gastardi, Heather        W25 Unattached

 25 Swalm, Taylor            W20 Unattached

 26 Tice, Jill               W27 Unattached

 27 Tubman, Kasia            W26 Unattached

 28 Rettig, Emily            W20 Unattached

 29 Lloyd, Meagan            W23 Unattached

 30 Mast, Stephanie          W27 Unattached

 31 Probst, Jessica          W21 Unattached

 32 Santana, Olinca          W20 Unattached

 33 Bachmann, Kaitlyn        W21 Unattached

 34 Jadin, Crystal           W20 Unattached

 35 Patino, Melanie          W20 Unattached

 36 Eaton, Holly             W22 Unattached

 37 DeMarre, Brittany        W27 Unattached

 38 Magill, Elizabeth        W20 Unattached

 39 Bromley, Erin            W27 Unattached

 40 Wortman, Loralee         W20 Unattached

 41 Howard, Jesse            W29 Unattached

30-39 Results - Women

  1 Stephens, Shelley        W36 Unattached

  2 Craig, Cheyenne          W32 Unattached

  3 Delong, Christie         W38 Unattached

  4 Wu, Tracy                W32 Unattached

  5 Howell, Carla            W36 Unattached



  6 Toller, Tracey           W35 Unattached

  7 Doss, Judy               W39 Unattached

  8 Lightfoot, Cecelia       W39 Unattached

  9 Wydner, Amy              W35 Unattached

 10 Rhodes, Tracy            W33 Unattached

 11 Kowalsky, Kristy         W30 Unattached

 12 Childress, Heather       W39 Unattached

 13 Epps, Jennifer           W33 Unattached

40-49 Results - Women

  1 Smith, Leanna            W46 Unattached

  2 Hopper, Barbara          W45 Unattached

  3 Carson, Stella           W44 Unattached

  4 McCauley, Laura          W46 Unattached

  5 Vickers, Janet           W45 Unattached

  6 Sullivan, Debbie         W49 Unattached

50-59 Results - Women

  1 Crabtree, Susan          W51 Unattached

  2 Bryant, Sara Lloyd       W52 Unattached

  3 Blackwell, Nancy         W58 Unattached

1-13 Results - Men

  1 Brown, Cole              M13 Unattached

  2 Woodworth, Jackson       M11 Unattached

14-19 Results - Men

  1 Baker, Matthew           M19 Unattached

  2 Quackenbos, David        M18 Unattached

  3 Quigg, Zach              M19 Unattached

  4 Detweiler, Heath         M19 Unattached

  5 Battes, George           M19 Unattached

  6 Rose, Sean               M19 Unattached



  7 Smith, Hunter            M15 Unattached

  8 Pfenninger, Jonathan     M18 Unattached

  9 Spencer, Patrick         M18 Unattached

 10 Perry, Dylan             M19 Unattached

 11 Harrison, Sterling       M18 Unattached

 12 Altizer, Daniel          M19 Unattached

 13 Peterson, Jeremy         M19 Unattached

 14 Verilla, Nicolas         M19 Unattached

 15 Battiste, Zach           M19 Unattached

 16 Bohrer, Peter            M18 Unattached

 17 Wheeler, Ryan            M19 Unattached

20-29 Results - Men

  1 Cagnetta, Matthew        M25 Unattached

  2 Spencer, Parker          M21 Unattached

  3 Miller, Jordan           M23 Unattached

  4 Fritz, David             M20 Unattached

  5 Richardson, Michael      M20 Unattached

  6 Smith, Timothy           M21 Unattached

  7 McClure, Chadwick        M24 Unattached

  8 Barnhart, Evan           M25 Unattached

  9 Penn, Robert             M21 Unattached

 10 Carlson, Jake            M23 Unattached

 11 Walker, Patrick          M27 Unattached

 12 Schlaudt, Jeffrey        M21 Unattached

 13 Sargent, Peter           M21 Unattached

 14 Williams, Larry          M20 Unattached

 15 Cox, Jonathan            M22 Unattached

 16 Brocaille, Jordan        M21 Unattached

 17 Mast, Joshua             M27 Unattached



 18 Tuley, Raymond           M22 Unattached

 19 Baird, Jeffrey           M22 Unattached

 20 Feldges, Robert          M22 Unattached

 21 Marshall, Jordan         M20 Unattached

 22 Perry, Dalton            M21 Unattached

 23 Whitehurst, Jordan       M21 Unattached

 24 Collins, Clarence        M21 Unattached

 25 Kinney, Evan             M22 Unattached

 26 Henderson, Josiah        M21 Unattached

 27 Morgan, Nick             M29 Unattached

 28 Flowers, Luke            M28 Unattached

 29 Shirkman, Travis         M21 Unattached

 30 Gastardi, Chris          M27 Unattached

 31 Reeves, Chad             M25 Unattached

 32 Battiste, Matt           M23 Unattached

 33 Tice, Aaron              M28 Unattached

 34 Yamauchi, Dan            M29 Unattached

 35 Mishler, Michael         M23 Unattached

 36 Waters, Charlie          M21 Unattached

 37 Coplin, Matthew          M27 Unattached

 38 Baker, Andrew            M24 Unattached

 39 Helmich, Alex            M22 Unattached

 40 Moran, Paul              M24 Unattached

 41 Upton, John              M21 Unattached

30-39 Results - Men

  1 Grant, James             M31 Unattached

  2 Thomas, Todd             M36 Unattached

  3 Stephens, Mark           M38 Unattached

  4 Laprade, James           M39 Unattached



  5 Sibande, Thandizo        M30 Unattached

  6 Meyer, Ross              M31 Unattached

  7 Earle, Ryan              M30 Unattached

  8 Darnell, Russell         M31 Unattached

  9 Stronza, James           M31 Unattached

 10 Yates, Brian             M38 Unattached

 11 Brenner, Michael         M35 Unattached

40-49 Results - Men

  1 Draney, Pat              M45 Unattached

  2 Merholz, Michael         M41 Unattached

  3 Martin, Tony             M41 Unattached

  4 Jennings, Eric           M40 Unattached

  5 DiCenzo, Vic             M42 Unattached

  6 Davidson, Russell        M40 Unattached

  7 Johnson, Doug            M48 Unattached

  8 Pritts, Mike             M42 Unattached

  9 Casto, Wayne             M44 Unattached

 10 Price, Jerry             M49 Unattached

50-59 Results - Men

  1 Lopez, Felix             M58 Unattached

  2 Carlton, Brian           M57 Unattached

  3 Mitchell, Mike           M54 Unattached

  4 Miller, Craig            M58 Unattached

  5 Civis, Dave              M54 Unattached

  6 Falls, Charles           M52 Unattached

  7 Meyer, Glenn             M55 Unattached

60-99 Results - Men

  1 Creasy, Larry            M60 Unattached

  2 Davis, Bernie            M73 Unattached



      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   766  Jones, Nathaniel  19            Unattached                   19:49.00

    2   912  Shafer, Tim  20                 Unattached                   20:04.00

    3   939  Whitlock, Jordan  23            Unattached                   20:10.00

    4  1722  Cagnetta, Matthew  25           Unattached                   20:34.00

    5   960  Spencer, Parker  21             Unattached                   21:25.00

    6   951  Baker, Matthew  19              Unattached                   21:35.00

    7   895  Quackenbos, David  18           Unattached                   22:04.00

    8   950  Miller, Jordan  23              Unattached                   22:36.00

    9   896  Quigg, Zach  19                 Unattached                   22:37.00

   10   952  Fritz, David  20                Unattached                   22:53.00

   11   905  Richardson, Michael  20         Unattached                   22:59.00

   12   179  Detweiler, Heath  19            Unattached                   23:10.00

   13   915  Smith, Timothy  21              Unattached                   23:24.00

   14   877  McClure, Chadwick  24           Unattached                   23:28.00

   15   968  Battes, George  19              Unattached                   23:31.00

   16   983  Rose, Sean  19                  Unattached                   24:26.00

   17   916  Smith, Hunter  15               Unattached                   24:28.00

   18   202  Grant, James  31                Unattached                   24:32.00

   19   947  Barnhart, Evan  25              Unattached                   24:39.00

   20   889  Penn, Robert  21                Unattached                   24:49.00

   21   937  Wargo, Darrell  42              Unattached                   24:51.00

   22   164  Carlson, Jake  23               Unattached                   25:08.00

   23   935  Walker, Patrick  27             Unattached                   25:24.00

   24   910  Schlaudt, Jeffrey  21           Unattached                   25:34.00

   25   955  Thomas, Todd  36                Unattached                   26:27.00

   26  1724  Sargent, Peter  21              Unattached                   27:12.00
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   27   964  Williams, Larry  20             Unattached                   27:18.00

   28   891  Pfenninger, Jonathan  18        Unattached                   27:21.00

   29   172  Cox, Jonathan  22               Unattached                   27:22.00

   30   998  Brocaille, Jordan  21           Unattached                   27:27.00

   31   778  Mast, Joshua  27                Unattached                   27:39.00

   32   930  Tuley, Raymond  22              Unattached                   27:39.00

   33   147  Baird, Jeffrey  22              Unattached                   27:45.00

   34   975  Spencer, Patrick  18            Unattached                   27:49.00

   35   919  Stephens, Mark  38              Unattached                   28:05.00

   36   191  Feldges, Robert  22             Unattached                   28:09.00

   37   956  Thomas, Alexis  28              Unattached                   28:14.00

   38   776  Marshall, Jordan  20            Unattached                   28:19.00

   39   770  Laprade, James  39              Unattached                   28:34.00

   40   977  Perry, Dylan  19                Unattached                   28:44.00

   41   978  Perry, Dalton  21               Unattached                   28:46.00

   42   145  Anthony, Holly  18              Unattached                   28:56.00

   43   981  Lopez, Felix  58                Unattached                   29:06.00

   44   979  Carlton, Brian  57              Unattached                   29:10.00

   45   205  Harrison, Sterling  18          Unattached                   29:17.00

   46   970  Mitchell, Mike  54              Unattached                   29:36.00

   47   884  Miller, Craig  58               Unattached                   29:44.00

   48   914  Sibande, Thandizo  30           Unattached                   29:48.00

   49   144  Altizer, Daniel  19             Unattached                   29:55.00

   50   890  Peterson, Jeremy  19            Unattached                   29:58.00

   51   169  Civis, Dave  54                 Unattached                   30:04.00

   52   207  Hawkins, Nicole  15             Unattached                   30:05.00

   53   920  Stephens, Shelley  36           Unattached                   30:10.00

   54   973  Whitehurst, Jordan  21          Unattached                   30:12.00

   55   189  Estell, Georgianna  23          Unattached                   30:13.00



   56   949  Collins, Clarence  21           Unattached                   30:15.00

   57   768  Kinney, Evan  22                Unattached                   30:16.00

   58   183  Draney, Pat  45                 Unattached                   30:22.00

   59   906  Robinson, Sarah  19             Unattached                   30:40.00

   60   881  Meyer, Ross  31                 Unattached                   30:41.00

   61   185  Earle, Ryan  30                 Unattached                   30:42.00

   62  1719  Craig, Cheyenne  32             Unattached                   30:43.00

   63   178  Delong, Christie  38            Unattached                   30:45.00

   64   209  Henderson, Josiah  21           Unattached                   30:48.00

   65   767  Kauffman, Rachel  20            Unattached                   30:49.00

   66   880  Merholz, Michael  41            Unattached                   30:56.00

   67   921  Strohman, Johannah  20          Unattached                   30:57.00

   68   944  Wu, Tracy  32                   Unattached                   30:58.00

   69    -9  Unknown                                                      30:59.00

   70   932  Verilla, Nicolas  19            Unattached                   31:06.00

   71   762  Jefferis, Ann  20               Unattached                   31:10.00

   72   887  Morgan, Nick  29                Unattached                   31:22.00

   73   926  Thomas, Brittany  20            Unattached                   31:27.00

   74   182  Dowlearn, Emily  20             Unattached                   31:36.00

   75   152  Battiste, Zach  19              Unattached                   31:37.00

   76   194  Flowers, Luke  28               Unattached                   31:44.00

   77   157  Bohrer, Peter  18               Unattached                   31:49.00

   78   777  Martin, Tony  41                Unattached                   32:04.00

   79   774  Marbury, Erica  26              Unattached                   32:21.00

   80   187  Eller, Maria  21                Unattached                   32:36.00

   81   913  Shirkman, Travis  21            Unattached                   32:54.00

   82   771  Lawhorn, Anna  20               Unattached                   33:04.00

   83   201  Graham, Jessica  19             Unattached                   33:05.00

   84   963  Orth, Renee  18                 Unattached                   33:06.00



   85   174  Dalton, Ann  40                 Unattached                   33:08.00

   86   173  Crabtree, Susan  51             Unattached                   33:10.00

   87     1  Falls, Charles  52              Unattached                   33:11.00

   88   756  Hillegas, Kelsey  19            Unattached                   33:12.00

   89   878  McConnell, Amanda  22           Unattached                   33:25.00

   90   163  Butterworth, Devan  20          Unattached                   33:35.00

   91   969  Wheeler, Ryan  19               Unattached                   33:49.00

   92   954  Tipinjan, Christine  20         Unattached                   33:57.00

   93   765  Johnson, Ashley  19             Unattached                   34:01.00

   94   763  Jennings, Eric  40              Unattached                   34:03.00

   95   961  Heldorn, Jodi  19               Unattached                   34:16.00

   96   180  DiCenzo, Vic  42                Unattached                   34:22.00

   97   151  Bass, Emily  20                 Unattached                   34:40.00

   98   195  Frye, Lindsey  21               Unattached                   34:41.00

   99   934  Vitullo, Sarah  20              Unattached                   34:56.00

  100   204  Hamrick, Shelby  18             Unattached                   34:57.00

  101   918  Sober, Corrie  18               Unattached                   34:59.00

  102   175  Darnell, Russell  31            Unattached                   35:00.00

  103   176  Davidson, Russell  40           Unattached                   35:09.00

  104   948  Basinger, Hope  21              Unattached                   35:14.00

  105   922  Stronza, James  31              Unattached                   35:17.00

  106   911  Sessoms, Klaire  19             Unattached                   35:23.00

  107   210  Hill, Rachel  20                Unattached                   35:26.00

  108   965  Creasy, Larry  60               Unattached                   35:36.00

  109   775  Marroquin, Amanda  20           Unattached                   35:39.00

  110   924  Szymanik, Becca  21             Unattached                   35:46.00

  111   192  Fishburn, April  19             Unattached                   35:47.00

  112   165  Carlson, Breton  19             Unattached                   35:55.00

  113   764  Johnson, Katelyn  19            Unattached                   35:57.00



  114   158  Boone, Mary Kaitlyn  20         Unattached                   35:58.00

  115   166  Carlson, Kessley  17            Unattached                   36:02.00

  116   925  Thomas, Katelynn  20            Unattached                   36:03.00

  117   198  Gerber, Erica  21               Unattached                   36:14.00

  118   143  Adkins, Morgan  18              Unattached                   36:15.00

  119   980  Brown, Cole  13                 Unattached                   36:20.00

  120   908  Salisbury, Hannah  21           Unattached                   36:22.00

  121  1723  Yates, Brian  38                Unattached                   36:23.00

  122   177  Davidson, Jessica  19           Unattached                   36:32.00

  123   197  Gastardi, Chris  27             Unattached                   36:34.00

  124   196  Gastardi, Heather  25           Unattached                   36:35.00

  125   923  Swalm, Taylor  20               Unattached                   36:36.00

  126   953  Reeves, Chad  25                Unattached                   36:38.00

  127   153  Battiste, Matt  23              Unattached                   36:40.00

  128   199  Gogerty, Sarah  18              Unattached                   36:46.00

  129   927  Tice, Jill  27                  Unattached                   36:49.00

  130   928  Tice, Aaron  28                 Unattached                   36:50.00

  131   761  Howell, Carla  36               Unattached                   36:51.00

  132   929  Tubman, Kasia  26               Unattached                   37:00.00

  133   902  Rettig, Emily  20               Unattached                   37:05.00

  134   901  Reist, Janelle  19              Unattached                   37:18.00

  135  1720  Johnson, Doug  48               Unattached                   37:19.00

  136   193  Fitzgerald, Brittany  19        Unattached                   37:56.00

  137   972  Woodworth, Jackson  11          Unattached                   37:57.00

  138   966  Lloyd, Meagan  23               Unattached                   38:00.00

  139   917  Smith, Leanna  46               Unattached                   38:04.00

  140   900  Rehrer, Lydia  18               Unattached                   38:08.00

  141   206  Hatch, Kathryn  19              Unattached                   38:09.00

  142  1751  Pritts, Mike  42                Unattached                   38:19.00



  143   779  Mast, Stephanie  27             Unattached                   38:45.00

  144   894  Probst, Jessica  21             Unattached                   38:48.00

  145   909  Santana, Olinca  20             Unattached                   38:50.00

  146   159  Bradford, Heather  18           Unattached                   38:51.00

  147   758  Hopper, Barbara  45             Unattached                   39:02.00

  148   155  Black, Alexandra  19            Unattached                   39:21.00

  149   184  Duncan, Jessica  18             Unattached                   39:23.00

  150   946  Yamauchi, Dan  29               Unattached                   39:24.00

  151   943  Wright, Hilary  18              Unattached                   39:26.00

  152   146  Bachmann, Kaitlyn  21           Unattached                   39:39.00

  153   162  Bryant, Sara Lloyd  52          Unattached                   39:52.00

  154   885  Mishler, Michael  23            Unattached                   40:21.00

  155   938  Waters, Charlie  21             Unattached                   40:37.00

  156   974  Jadin, Crystal  20              Unattached                   40:38.00

  157   156  Blackwell, Nancy  58            Unattached                   40:40.00

  158   959  Toller, Tracey  35              Unattached                   40:50.00

  159   167  Carson, Stella  44              Unattached                   40:55.00

  160   170  Coplin, Matthew  27             Unattached                   41:05.00

  161   148  Baker, Andrew  24               Unattached                   41:25.00

  162   888  Patino, Melanie  20             Unattached                   41:27.00

  163   181  Doss, Judy  39                  Unattached                   41:41.00

  164   876  McCauley, Laura  46             Unattached                   41:42.00

  165   186  Eaton, Holly  22                Unattached                   41:45.00

  166   957  Brenner, Michael  35            Unattached                   41:46.00

  167   208  Helmich, Alex  22               Unattached                   42:12.00

  168   933  Vickers, Janet  45              Unattached                   42:54.00

  169   999  DeMarre, Brittany  27           Unattached                   43:12.00

  170   168  Casto, Wayne  44                Unattached                   43:43.00

  171   976  Davis, Bernie  73               Unattached                   44:33.00



  172   772  Lightfoot, Cecelia  39          Unattached                   44:39.00

  173   882  Meyer, Glenn  55                Unattached                   44:56.00

  174   773  Magill, Elizabeth  20           Unattached                   45:00.00

  175   161  Bromley, Erin  27               Unattached                   45:12.00

  176   945  Wydner, Amy  35                 Unattached                   45:43.00

  177   886  Moran, Paul  24                 Unattached                   47:29.00

  178   903  Rhodes, Tracy  33               Unattached                   50:17.00

  179   942  Wortman, Loralee  20            Unattached                   50:18.00

  180   769  Kowalsky, Kristy  30            Unattached                   50:30.00

  181   958  Sullivan, Debbie  49            Unattached                   50:33.00

  182   971  Childress, Heather  39          Unattached                   53:36.00

  183   893  Price, Jerry  49                Unattached                   54:04.00

  184   879  McKinney, Haley  15             Unattached                   54:30.00

  185   188  Epps, Jennifer  33              Unattached                   54:31.00

  186   931  Upton, John  21                 Unattached                   55:34.00

  187   760  Howard, Jesse  29               Unattached                 1:00:38.00

  188  1721  Robinette, Spencer  19          Unattached                 1:06:19.00

  189  1000  Heuck, Katie  19                Unattached                 1:06:20.00

  190   962  Pritts, Beth  41                Unattached                 1:08:46.00

  191   757  Hollar, Becky  21               Unattached                 1:09:15.00

  192   898  Reed, Jennifer  21              Unattached                 1:09:16.00

  193   160  Breiholz, Chelsea  20           Unattached                 1:09:17.00
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